
DAY TEACHER NAME CLUB NAME CONTACT EMAIL ROOM 

NUMBER 

Monday

Zambito, Regina Community Service rzambito@mycsp.org 109

Valencia, Imelda Math Enrichment ivalencia@mycsp.org 208

Jensen, Wendy Writing club wjensen@mycsp.org 203

Stinson, Diana Math Enrichment dstinson@mycsp.org 108

Al-Os, Lyniper Math Enrichment lalos@mycsp.org 102

Bogador, Merlina Math Enrichment mbogador@mycsp.org 210

Mullen, Gregory 11th grade English 

Enrichment

gmullen@mycsp.org 106

Njong, Vincent Math Enrichment vnjong@mycsp.org 105

Vadalia, Ashish High School Science 

Olympiad

avadalia@mycsp.org 201

Beazer, Yasmin Middle School Science 

Olympiad

ybeazer@mycsp.org 113

Dean Fleming - MS

Anthony Phifer -HS

magic club dfleming@mycsp.org

aphifer@mycsp.org

cafeteria

Meyer, Andrew High School Robotics ameyer@mycsp.org 206

Bilgen, Sinan

Acar, Engin

High School Robotics sbilgen@mycsp.org  

eacar@mycsp.org 

Media Center

Pratt, Rachel Guitar (Pratt) rpratt@mycsp.org 114

Griffin, Betty

Santacroce, Leslie

Bocce Ball bgriffin@mycsp.org

lsantacroce@mycsp.org

TBD

Valencia, Imelda Math Enrichment ivalencia@mycsp.org 208

Morandin, Janette Arts and Science 

Integration through 

Social Studies 

jmorandin@mycsp.org 110

Stinson, Diana

Kathleen Scarlett

Student Council Middle 

school

dstinson@mycsp.org

kscarlett@mycsp.org

Al-Os, Lyniper Math Enrichment lalos@mycsp.org 102

Bogador, Merlina Math Enrichment mbogador@mycsp.org 210

Yilmaz, Yusuf Chess Club yyilmaz@mycsp.org 101

Mullen, Gregory 6th grade English 

Enrichment

gmullen@mycsp.org 106

Albayrak, Malvina Volleyball malbayrak@mycsp.org Gym

Meyer, Andrew High School Robotics ameyer@mycsp.org 206

Bilgen, Sinan

Acar, Engin

High School Robotics sbilgen@mycsp.org  

eacar@mycsp.org 

Media Center

Bicer, Serap World Language-

Turkish club

sbicer@mycsp.org 209

Tekin, Emre Programming Club etekin@mycsp.org 
Zambito, Regina Zumba rzambito@mycsp.org 109

Dean Fleming - MS

Anthony Phifer -HS

magic club dfleming@mycsp.org

aphifer@mycsp.org

cafeteria

Griffin, Betty

Santacroce, Leslie

Bocce Ball bgriffin@mycsp.org

lsantacroce@mycsp.org

TBD

Pratt, Rachel Guitar (Pratt) rpratt@mycsp.org 114

Valencia, Imelda Math Enrichment ivalencia@mycsp.org 208

Morandin, Janette Arts and Science 

Integration through 

Social Studies 

jmorandin@mycsp.org 110

Jensen, Wendy Board Game Club wjensen@mycsp.org 203

Stinson, Diana Math Enrichment dstinson@mycsp.org 108

Albayrak, Malvina Spanish Enrichment malbayrak@mycsp.org 104

Njong, Vincent Math Enrichment vnjong@mycsp.org 105

Mullen, Gregory Data Club gmullen@mycsp.org 106

Vadalia, Ashish High School Science 

Olympiad

avadalia@mycsp.org 201

Beazer, Yasmin Middle School Science 

Olympiad

ybeazer@mycsp.org 113

Ingulia, Tuesdai MS Girls Running Club tingulia@mycsp.org 109

Brown, Ashlee Peer Advisors Every other Thursday

abrown@mycsp.org

Counseling/Med

ia

Hamrum, David Archery Club dhamrum@mycsp.org cafeteria

Acar, Engin Middle School Robotics eacar@mycsp.org Media center

Bilgen, Sinan Middle School Robotics sbilgen@mycsp.org  206

Albayrak, Malvina Volleyball malbayrak@mycsp.org Gym

Acar, Engin Middle School Robotics eacar@mycsp.org Media Center

Bilgen, Sinan Middle School Robotics sbilgen@mycsp.org  206

NO CLUBS

Tuesday

(3:05-4:05)

Thursday

(3:05-4:05)

Friday

(3:05-4:05)

Wednesda

y

(3:05-4:05)


